
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 5/6/20 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator 
 

Department Contract Representative  Kelly Welty, Chief Deputy Director 
of Sheriff’s Administration 

Telephone Number (909) 387-0640 

 
 

Contractor  Tech5, USA 

Contractor Representative Jason Janke, Director, Law 
Enforcement 

Telephone Number (810) 986-9900 

Contract Term Five-year period effective on the 
date that the Sheriff/Coroner/Public 
Administrator commences use of the 
software 

Original Contract Amount $764,850 

Amendment Amount ---------------- 

Total Contract Amount $764,850 

Cost Center 4430001000 

 
Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: 

 
Agreement with Tech5, USA for upgrades to the Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator’s existing LE Classic 
software application and annual subscriptions to LE 2.0 software, in a total aggregate amount not to exceed 
$764,850, for a five-year period effective from the Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator’s transition to live 
operation of the software, anticipated to be January 8, 2024. Annual subscription cost are as follows: 
 

Fiscal Year Subscription Fee 

2023-24 $221,370 

2024-25 $135,870 

2025-26 $135,870 

2026-27 $135,870 

2027-28 $135,870 

Total $764,850 

 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Grace B. Parsons, Deputy County Counsel      Kelly Welty, Chief Deputy Director of Sheriff’s 
Administration 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 
4400023542 


